4 2 BDR 1 BATH 1,000 $1,500 $1.50 $2,995 $3.00 ONE SPACE YES

5 2 BDR 1 BATH 1,000 $1,500 $1.50 $2,995 $3.00 ONE SPACE YES

6 2 BDR 1 BATH 1,000 $1,500 $1.50 $2,995 $3.00 ONE SPACE YES

7 2 BDR 1 BATH 1,000 $1,500 $1.50 $2,995 $3.00 ONE SPACE YES

8 2 BDR 1 BATH 1,000 $1,500 $1.50 $2,995 $3.00 ONE SPACE YES

9 3 BDR 1.5 BATH 1,820 $1,800 $0.99 $4,100 $2.25 ONE SPACE YES

Total / Wtd. Averages 9,820 SF $13,800 $28,060

Operating Statement – Income and Expenses

19

FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are
approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used herein are for example purposes only and do not represent the current or future
performance of the property. Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2016 Marcus & Millichap   ACT ID U0000000

479 Lincoln Circle
Millbrae, CA

CURRENT PER UNIT PRO FORMA PER UNIT

Income

Gross Potential Rent $165,600 $18,400 $336,720 $37,413

Other Income

Laundry Income $900 $100 $1,620 $180

Gross Potential Income $166,500 $18,500 $338,340 $37,593

Vacancy/Collection Allowance (GPR) 3.0% / $4,968 $552 3.0% / $10,102 $1,122

Effective Gross Income $161,532 $17,948 $328,238 $36,471

Expenses

Real Estate Taxes  $56,507 $6,279 $56,507 $6,279

Direct changes $1,071 $119 $1,071 $119

Utilities $2,310 $257 $2,310 $257

Water $11,249 $1,250 $11,249 $1,250

Garbage $5,029 $559 $5,029 $559

Insurance $6,316 $702 $4,500 $500

Repairs & Maintenance $4,553 $506 $4,553 $506

Management Fee 1.5% / $2,400 $267

Landscaping $770 $86 $770 $86

Cleaning $1,560 $173 $1,560 $173

Fire Inspector $218 $24 $218 $24

Total Expenses $91,983 $10,220 $87,767 $9,752

Expenses per SF $9.37 $8.94

% of EGI 56.9% 26.7%

Net Operating Income   $69,549 $7,728 $240,471 $26,719

Total Number of Units:   9

Total Rentable Area:   9,820 SF

competitive
C O M P E T I T I V E  P R O P E R T Y  S E T

Recent Sales

1

2

1

2

Recent Sales Map

22

COMPETITIVE PROPERTY SET

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are